Team

Clermont

N o N P

Genesis

10 Mt. Calvary Saint
13 Patmos Chapel Pa

1st U Warriors
1st U Yellow Jacke

Ewing Memorial

15 Silver Springs Sho

16 Solid Rock
18 MOH

19 Lake Buena Vista
21 Bethel Sonics

22 Palm Bay

23 Shiloh Eagles
24 Salem (Adult)

25 Tournament
26 Sheeler Oaks

League Schedule

2016-17 Florida Conference Basketball League

Contact Person
Nepson Ambroise
Kourtney Ruff
Ryan Cummins
Menthon Mccalla
Edwin Zapata
John Richardson
Ricky Buckman
Renee Brown
Michael Simmonds
Jasmine Jones
Jorge Valencia
Enosch Charles
Charles Fraser
Bernard Latimore
Marlon Antoine

Daniel Johnson

Phone

Cell 561-827-2640
Cell 786-972-2350
Cell 352-223-0095
Cell 863-529-7400
Cell 407-350-8233
Cell 813-410-4416
Cell 904-383-9775
Cell 352-857-5138
Cell 407-256-9753
Cell 352-256-2204
Cell 407-285-5832
Cell 954-658-8691
Cell 321-591-4128
Cell 352-304-1118
Cell 305-457-3094

Home 321-228-0190

Email

ambroisen@gmail.com
drummmergurlk@gmail.com
ryancmmns@yahoo.com
mccalla23@gmail.com
Edwinazapata2l@gmail.com
john.richardson@baycore.org
rickybuckman@yahoo.com
reneebrown2463@yahoo.com
mistersimmonds@msn.com
kings@mohsda.org
equitecl@hotmail.com
smarte29@gmail.com
acompnet@hotmail.com
nard75@hotmail.com
acerunitO5@gmail.com

Danielj2018@yahoo.com

Sat 11/05/16 7:00 pm Ewing Memorial at 1st U Yellow Jackets Tampa
Sat 11/05/16 8:00 pm Patmos Chapel at Lake Buena Vista Orlando
Panthers
Sat 11/05/16 9:00 pm Silver Springs Shores at Clermont Orlando
Chargers
Sat 11/05/16 9:00 pm Bethel Sonics at Mt. Calvary Saints Tampa
Sat 11/12/16 7:00 pm Salem (Adult) at Silver Springs Shores Ocala
Chargers
Sat 11/12/16 7:00 pm 1st U Warriors at Palm Bay Orlando
Sat 11/12/16 7:00 pm Ewing Memorial at Mt. Calvary Saints Tampa
Sat 11/12/16 9:00 pm MOH at Shiloh Eagles Ocala
Sat 11/12/16 9:00 pm Lake Buena Vista at Genesis Orlando
Sat 11/19/16 7:00 pm Solid Rock at Ewing Memorial Orlando
Sat 11/19/16 7:00 pm 1st U Warriors at Genesis Orlando
Sat 11/19/16 7:00 pm 1st U Yellow Jackets at Lake Buena Vista Orlando
Sat 11/19/16 7:00 pm Bethel Sonics at MOH Orlando
Sat 11/19/16 7:00 pm Mt. Calvary Saints at Patmos Chapel Orlando
Panthers
Sat 11/19/16 7:00 pm Shiloh Eagles at Patmos Chapel Orlando
Panthers
Sat 11/19/16 7:00 pm Palm Bay at Salem (Adult) Orlando
Sat 12/03/16 7:00 pm Silver Springs Shores at Bethel Sonics Orlando
Chargers
Sat 12/03/16 7:00 pm Mt. Calvary Saints at Salem (Adult) Tampa
Sat 12/03/16 8:00 pm MOH at 1st U Warriors Tampa
Sat 12/03/16 9:00 pm Lake Buena Vista at Ewing Memorial Orlando
Sat 12/03/16 9:00 pm Patmos Chapel at Palm Bay Orlando
Panthers
Sat 12/03/16 9:00 pm Genesis at 1st U Yellow Jackets Tampa
Sat 12/10/16 7:00 pm Salem (Adult) at Ewing Memorial Orlando
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Team Contact Person Phone Email
1 1st U Warriors Nepson Ambroise Cell 561-827-2640 ambroisen@gmail.com
2 1st U Yellow Jacke Kourtney Ruff Cell 786-972-2350 drummmergurlk@gmail.com
5 Clermont Ryan Cummins Cell 352-223-0095 ryancmmns@yahoo.com
6 Ewing Memorial Menthon Mccalla Cell 863-529-7400 mccalla23@gmail.com
7 Genesis Edwin Zapata Cell 407-350-8233 Edwinazapata2l@gmail.com
10 Mt. Calvary Saint John Richardson Cell 813-410-4416 john.richardson@baycore.org
13 Patmos Chapel Pa Ricky Buckman Cell 904-383-9775 rickybuckman@yahoo.com
15 Silver Springs Sho Renee Brown Cell 352-857-5138 reneebrown2463@yahoo.com
16 Solid Rock Michael Simmonds Cell 407-256-9753 mistersimmonds@msn.com
18 MOH Jasmine Jones Cell 352-256-2204 kings@mohsda.org
19 Lake Buena Vista Jorge Valencia Cell 407-285-5832 equitecl@hotmail.com
21 Bethel Sonics Enosch Charles Cell 954-658-8691 smarte29@gmail.com
22 Palm Bay Charles Fraser Cell 321-591-4128 acompnet@hotmail.com
23 Shiloh Eagles Bernard Latimore Cell 352-304-1118 nard75@hotmail.com
24 Salem (Adult) Marlon Antoine Cell 305-457-3094 acerunitO5@gmail.com
25 Tournament
26 Sheeler Oaks Daniel Johnson Home 321-228-0190 Danielj2018@yahoo.com
Sat 12/10/16 7:00 pm Patmos Chapel at Genesis Orlando
Panthers
Sat 12/10/16 7:00 pm Solid Rock at Palm Bay Orlando
Sat 12/10/16 7:00 pm Lake Buena Vista at Sheeler Oaks Orlando
Sat 12/10/16 8:00 pm 1st U Yellow Jackets at MOH Orlando
Sat 12/10/16 9:00 pm 1st U Warriors at Silver Springs Shores Ocala
Chargers
Sat 12/10/16 9:00 pm Clermont at Bethel Sonics Orlando
Sat 12/17/16 7:00 pm Palm Bay at Lake Buena Vista Orlando
Sat 12/17/16 7:00 pm Mt. Calvary Saints at Tournament Orlando
Sat 12/17/16 8:00 pm Solid Rock at Genesis Orlando
Sat 12/17/16 8:00 pm Patmos Chapel at Tournament Orlando
Panthers
Sat 12/17/16 9:00 pm Ewing Memorial at Clermont Orlando
Sat 01/07/17 7:00 pm Patmos Chapel at Silver Springs Shores Ocala
Panthers Chargers
Sat 01/07/17 7:00 pm Bethel Sonics at Sheeler Oaks Orlando
Sat 01/07/17 7:00 pm Genesis at Mt. Calvary Saints Tampa
Sat 01/07/17 8:00 pm Ewing Memorial at Palm Bay Orlando
Sat 01/07/17 9:00 pm 1st U Warriors at Shiloh Eagles Ocala
Sat 01/07/17 9:00 pm Lake Buena Vista at MOH Orlando
Sat 01/14/17 7:00 pm Sheeler Oaks at Shiloh Eagles Ocala
Sat 01/14/17 7:00 pm Palm Bay at Bethel Sonics Orlando
Sat 01/14/17 7:00 pm Clermont at Patmos Chapel Orlando
Panthers
Sat 01/14/17 7:00 pm MOH at Solid Rock Orlando
Sat 01/14/17 7:00 pm Salem (Adult) at 1st U Warriors Tampa
Sat 01/14/17 7:00 pm 1st U Yellow Jackets at Mt. Calvary Saints Tampa
Sat 01/21/17 7:00 pm Salem (Adult) at Clermont Orlando
Sat 01/21/17 7:00 pm Silver Springs Shores at Lake Buena Vista Orlando
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Genesis

10 Mt. Calvary Saint
13 Patmos Chapel Pa

1st U Warriors
1st U Yellow Jacke

Ewing Memorial

15 Silver Springs Sho

16 Solid Rock
18 MOH

19 Lake Buena Vista
21 Bethel Sonics

22 Palm Bay

23 Shiloh Eagles
24 Salem (Adult)

25 Tournament
26 Sheeler Oaks

League Schedule

2016-17 Florida Conference Basketball League

Contact Person
Nepson Ambroise
Kourtney Ruff
Ryan Cummins
Menthon Mccalla
Edwin Zapata
John Richardson
Ricky Buckman
Renee Brown
Michael Simmonds
Jasmine Jones
Jorge Valencia
Enosch Charles
Charles Fraser
Bernard Latimore
Marlon Antoine

Daniel Johnson

Phone

Cell 561-827-2640
Cell 786-972-2350
Cell 352-223-0095
Cell 863-529-7400
Cell 407-350-8233
Cell 813-410-4416
Cell 904-383-9775
Cell 352-857-5138
Cell 407-256-9753
Cell 352-256-2204
Cell 407-285-5832
Cell 954-658-8691
Cell 321-591-4128
Cell 352-304-1118
Cell 305-457-3094

Home 321-228-0190

Email

ambroisen@gmail.com
drummmergurlk@gmail.com
ryancmmns@yahoo.com
mccalla23@gmail.com
Edwinazapata2l@gmail.com
john.richardson@baycore.org
rickybuckman@yahoo.com
reneebrown2463@yahoo.com
mistersimmonds@msn.com
kings@mohsda.org
equitecl@hotmail.com
smarte29@gmail.com
acompnet@hotmail.com
nard75@hotmail.com
acerunitO5@gmail.com

Danielj2018@yahoo.com

Sat 01/21/17 7:00 pm MOH at Patmos Chapel Orlando
Panthers
Sat 01/21/17 7:00 pm Ewing Memorial at Sheeler Oaks Orlando
Sat 01/21/17 7:00 pm Shiloh Eagles at Solid Rock Orlando
Sat 01/21/17 7:00 pm Mt. Calvary Saints at 1st U Warriors Tampa
Sat 01/21/17 9:00 pm 1st U Yellow Jackets at Bethel Sonics Orlando
Sat 01/21/17 9:00 pm Genesis at Palm Bay Orlando
Sat 01/28/17 7:00 pm 1st U Yellow Jackets at Silver Springs Shores Ocala
Chargers
Sat 01/28/17 7:00 pm Genesis at Lake Buena Vista Orlando
Sat 01/28/17 7:00 pm Ewing Memorial at Solid Rock Orlando
Sat 01/28/17 7:00 pm Patmos Chapel at Mt. Calvary Saints Tampa
Panthers
Sat 01/28/17 8:00 pm Shiloh Eagles at Mt. Calvary Saints Tampa
Sat 02/04/17 7:00 pm Ewing Memorial at MOH Orlando
Sat 02/04/17 7:00 pm Mt. Calvary Saints at Palm Bay Orlando
Sat 02/04/17 7:00 pm 1st U Warriors at 1st U Yellow Jackets Tampa
Sat 02/04/17 9:00 pm Shiloh Eagles at Bethel Sonics Orlando
Sat 02/04/17 9:00 pm Salem (Adult) at Solid Rock Orlando
Sat 02/11/17 7:00 pm Mt. Calvary Saints at Shiloh Eagles Ocala
Sat 02/11/17 7:00 pm Genesis at Solid Rock Orlando
Sat 02/11/17 7:00 pm Silver Springs Shores at Salem (Adult) Tampa
Chargers
Sat 02/11/17 8:00 pm Clermont at Ewing Memorial Orlando
Sat 02/11/17 9:00 pm Patmos Chapel at Shiloh Eagles Ocala
Panthers
Sat 02/18/17 7:00 pm Shiloh Eagles at Silver Springs Shores Ocala
Chargers
Sat 02/18/17 7:00 pm 1st U Warriors at Ewing Memorial Orlando
Sat 02/18/17 7:00 pm Patmos Chapel at Sheeler Oaks Orlando
Panthers
Sat 02/18/17 7:00 pm Genesis at Salem (Adult) Tampa
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Team

Clermont

N o N P

Genesis

10 Mt. Calvary Saint
13 Patmos Chapel Pa

1st U Warriors
1st U Yellow Jacke

Ewing Memorial

15 Silver Springs Sho

16 Solid Rock
18 MOH

19 Lake Buena Vista
21 Bethel Sonics

22 Palm Bay

23 Shiloh Eagles
24 Salem (Adult)

25 Tournament
26 Sheeler Oaks

League Schedule

2016-17 Florida Conference Basketball League

Contact Person
Nepson Ambroise
Kourtney Ruff
Ryan Cummins
Menthon Mccalla
Edwin Zapata
John Richardson
Ricky Buckman
Renee Brown
Michael Simmonds
Jasmine Jones
Jorge Valencia
Enosch Charles
Charles Fraser
Bernard Latimore
Marlon Antoine

Daniel Johnson

Phone

Cell 561-827-2640
Cell 786-972-2350
Cell 352-223-0095
Cell 863-529-7400
Cell 407-350-8233
Cell 813-410-4416
Cell 904-383-9775
Cell 352-857-5138
Cell 407-256-9753
Cell 352-256-2204
Cell 407-285-5832
Cell 954-658-8691
Cell 321-591-4128
Cell 352-304-1118
Cell 305-457-3094

Home 321-228-0190

Email

ambroisen@gmail.com
drummmergurlk@gmail.com
ryancmmns@yahoo.com
mccalla23@gmail.com
Edwinazapata2l@gmail.com
john.richardson@baycore.org
rickybuckman@yahoo.com
reneebrown2463@yahoo.com
mistersimmonds@msn.com
kings@mohsda.org
equitecl@hotmail.com
smarte29@gmail.com
acompnet@hotmail.com
nard75@hotmail.com
acerunitO5@gmail.com

Danielj2018@yahoo.com

Sat 02/18/17 8:00 pm Solid Rock at Clermont Orlando
Sat 02/18/17 8:00 pm Lake Buena Vista at Palm Bay Orlando
Sat 02/18/17 8:00 pm MOH at Mt. Calvary Saints Tampa
Sat 02/25/17 7:00 pm Salem (Adult) at Shiloh Eagles Ocala
Sat 02/25/17 7:00 pm Bethel Sonics at Ewing Memorial Orlando
Sat 02/25/17 7:00 pm Palm Bay at Sheeler Oaks Orlando
Sat 02/25/17 8:00 pm Mt. Calvary Saints at Silver Springs Shores Ocala
Chargers
Sat 02/25/17 9:00 pm 1st U Warriors at Lake Buena Vista Orlando
Sat 02/25/17 9:00 pm Solid Rock at Patmos Chapel Orlando
Panthers
Sat 03/04/17 7:00 pm MOH at Silver Springs Shores Ocala
Chargers
Sat 03/04/17 7:00 pm Lake Buena Vista at Bethel Sonics Orlando
Sat 03/04/17 7:00 pm Genesis at Clermont Orlando
Sat 03/04/17 7:00 pm Salem (Adult) at 1st U Yellow Jackets Tampa
Sat 03/04/17 7:00 pm Sheeler Oaks at Mt. Calvary Saints Tampa
Sat 03/11/17 7:00 pm Silver Springs Shores at Ewing Memorial Orlando
Chargers
Sat 03/11/17 7:00 pm 1st U Yellow Jackets at Solid Rock Orlando
Sat 03/11/17 7:00 pm Palm Bay at 1st U Warriors Tampa
Sat 03/11/17 7:00 pm Patmos Chapel at Tournament Tampa
Panthers
Sat 03/11/17 8:00 pm Tournament at Mt. Calvary Saints Tampa
Sat 03/11/17 8:00 pm Sheeler Oaks at Salem (Adult) Tampa
Sat 03/11/17 9:00 pm MOH at Clermont Orlando
Sat 03/11/17 9:00 pm Shiloh Eagles at Tournament Tampa
Sat 03/18/17 7:00 pm Clermont at Silver Springs Shores Ocala
Chargers
Sat 03/18/17 7:00 pm Patmos Chapel at Ewing Memorial Orlando
Panthers
Sat 03/18/17 7:00 pm Mt. Calvary Saints at Lake Buena Vista Orlando
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Genesis

10 Mt. Calvary Saint
13 Patmos Chapel Pa

1st U Warriors
1st U Yellow Jacke

Ewing Memorial

15 Silver Springs Sho

16 Solid Rock
18 MOH

19 Lake Buena Vista
21 Bethel Sonics

22 Palm Bay

23 Shiloh Eagles
24 Salem (Adult)

25 Tournament
26 Sheeler Oaks

League Schedule

2016-17 Florida Conference Basketball League

Contact Person
Nepson Ambroise
Kourtney Ruff
Ryan Cummins
Menthon Mccalla
Edwin Zapata
John Richardson
Ricky Buckman
Renee Brown
Michael Simmonds
Jasmine Jones
Jorge Valencia
Enosch Charles
Charles Fraser
Bernard Latimore
Marlon Antoine

Daniel Johnson

Phone

Cell 561-827-2640
Cell 786-972-2350
Cell 352-223-0095
Cell 863-529-7400
Cell 407-350-8233
Cell 813-410-4416
Cell 904-383-9775
Cell 352-857-5138
Cell 407-256-9753
Cell 352-256-2204
Cell 407-285-5832
Cell 954-658-8691
Cell 321-591-4128
Cell 352-304-1118
Cell 305-457-3094

Home 321-228-0190

Email

ambroisen@gmail.com
drummmergurlk@gmail.com
ryancmmns@yahoo.com
mccalla23@gmail.com
Edwinazapata2l@gmail.com
john.richardson@baycore.org
rickybuckman@yahoo.com
reneebrown2463@yahoo.com
mistersimmonds@msn.com
kings@mohsda.org
equitecl@hotmail.com
smarte29@gmail.com
acompnet@hotmail.com
nard75@hotmail.com
acerunitO5@gmail.com

Danielj2018@yahoo.com

Sat 03/18/17 7:00 pm Salem (Adult) at MOH Orlando
Sat 03/18/17 7:00 pm 1st U Warriors at Sheeler Oaks Orlando
Sat 03/18/17 9:00 pm Bethel Sonics at Genesis Orlando
Sat 03/18/17 9:00 pm 1st U Yellow Jackets at Palm Bay Orlando
Sat 03/25/17 7:00 pm Shiloh Eagles at Clermont Orlando
Sat 03/25/17 7:00 pm Palm Bay at Ewing Memorial Orlando
Sat 03/25/17 7:00 pm Mt. Calvary Saints at 1st U Yellow Jackets Tampa
Sat 03/25/17 7:00 pm Patmos Chapel at Salem (Adult) Tampa
Panthers
Sat 03/25/17 7:30 pm MOH at Sheeler Oaks Orlando
Sat 03/25/17 8:00 pm Lake Buena Vista at Solid Rock Orlando
Sat 03/25/17 9:00 pm Bethel Sonics at Silver Springs Shores Ocala
Chargers
Sat 03/25/17 9:00 pm Genesis at 1st U Warriors Tampa
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